Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.com A91
Mobile Fuel Filtration A
424Series
Specifications
60 GPH (227 LPH)
1/2 NPT

1/2 NPT
Outlet
How to Order
Mounting Information (all models)
424 Series
Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.com A93
Mobile Fuel Filtration A
424 Series
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
Part Number Descriptionp
1. Cover Clamp Kit
2. 424 Cover Kit
3. Stopper Seal Kit
4. Check Ball Kit
5. O-ring Kit
6. 70 Micron Screen Kit (includes #5)
7. 424 Body Kit
8. Mounting Bracket Kit
9. Ball Valve Kit
Additional Parts (not shown)
BK38100L Bolt Kit
424 Complete Rebuild Kit
8
Replacement Parts
Questions? Contact Technical Support:
800 344 3286 or 209 521 7860 ext. 7555
e-mail: racortech@parker.comA94
Mobile Fuel Filtration
*PSI X 2.036 = inHg (PSI X 6.895 = kPa)
Flow GPH (no screen)
PSI*